

FORM OF ORDER SHEET

District : Nadia
In the Court of : Ld. District Judge,Nadia
Present : Sri S. Sen , District Judge, Nadia

Title Appeal No. 48 of 2025

Namita Karmakar & 4 others -: versus:- Kanai Chandra Saha & 12 others

Serial No. of order	Date of order proceeding	Order or other proceeding	Signature of Court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature of pleaders or parties when necessary
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
1	02-09-2025	This is an Appeal filed by the appellant under Order 41 of the CPC along with vokalatnama, against the judgement and decree dated 17-02-2025 and 21-02-2025 respectively, passed by the Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), 2nd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia in connection with Title Suit No. 29 of 2025. Perused the Memo of appeal as well as certified copy of judgement and decree of the Ld. Lower Court which have been filed by the appellant through firisti. Let it be registered. Requisites filed in both ways along with process fees. Let the same be kept with the record. Fix 21 -01-2026 for admission hearing. (Dictated) Sd/- S. Sen Sd/- S. Sen District Judge,Nadia District Judge,Nadia		